AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO5		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 11-18-2009	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 07-09-151M005				5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3:		3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	f other than Item 6)			3100	
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: H. (Eddie) Colón, Jr. Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	2	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X)	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
н	GH PERFORMANCE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
11	1955 FREEDOM DR SUITE1100			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F0333P NRC-I				
	ESTON VA 201905683		10B. DATED (SEE IT X 11-18-2008			EM 13)		
CODE	the state of the s	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF SO	L		···		
Off (a) offe KN RE	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for must acknowledge receipt of this amendment properties of the same of the	or to the hour and date speci copies of the amendmich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Rele of this amendment you des	fied in the solicitation or as a ent; (b) By acknowledging re le solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF sire to change an offer alread	meno ceipt nt nur R TO ly sul	ded, by one of the following of this amendment on earth of the services. FAILURE OF YOUTHE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change ma	ng me ach co UR A SPEC y be r	py of the C- CIFIED MAY nade	ended.
		11-15-5D1-133	22 252A 31X020 (FFS Commitment #: N					
	13. THIS ITEM APP	PLIES ONLY TO MODI	FICATIONS OF CONT ER NO. AS DESCRIB	ΓRA	CTS/ORDERS,			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.							
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
X	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mutual Agreement of the parties: HPTi waved its right to a preliminary notice of the Government's intent to exercise OPTION YEAR 1 via email dated 11/8/2009.							
E. 1	MPORTANT: Contractor 🗶 is not, 🗌 is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copie	es to the issuing office.			
\$600 \$2,2 \$4,2 Refe Tasl Tasl	purpose of this modification is to endough the period of the second of the period of t	exercise OPTION YEAR od of performance the reasing the ceiling of more details. ged) Changed) /2008 - 11/17/2010	rough 11/17/2010, in of this order by \$1, and the state of this order by \$1, and the state of th	creamonce and	d effect.	ed ar	nount from	a
15B. C	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	Contracting Offi 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	To	t'V		16C. DATE SIGN	r
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signature o	f Contr	acting Officer)		11/121	2009

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

THIPLATE - ADMITT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 083) Prescribed by GSA 114 (1997) 38.243

NRC-DR-07-09-151

Modification No. 5 Pages 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification to: (1) to exercise OPTION YEAR 1 of the task order, thereby extending the period of performance of the contract through November 17, 2010, and increasing the ceiling amount under the order by \$1,065,528.00, from \$3,117,153.00 to \$4,182,671.00; and (2) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$600,000.00, thereby increasing he obligated amount under the order from \$2,295,000.00 to \$2,895,000.00.

Accordingly the contract is modified as follows:

1. The first sentences of paragraphs (a) and (b) under Section A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION are revised to read as follows:

"A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

- (a) The total estimated amount of this order (ceiling) of the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this order is \$4,182,671.00.
 - (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$2,895,000.00..."
- 2. Section 10. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE under the Statement of Work (SOW) is revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance of this task order is November 18, 2008 through **November 17, 2010 with a one-year option period**."

A summary of NRC Obligations through the date of this modification is provided below:

FY2009 NRC Obligations \$

\$2,295,000.00

FY2010 NRC Obligations

\$ 600,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC

Obligations

\$2,895,000.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME

This modification obligates FY2010 funds in the amount of \$600,000.00.